



Tesselate a leading provider in Corporate Banking services & solutions, is proud to announce the launch of its new interoperability platform, hive.t. This innovative platform is designed to bring together all participants in the Corporate Banking ecosystem, from banks to fintechs to corporates, and streamline the exchange of information and data.

The hive.t platform will revolutionize the way Corporate Banking is conducted by enabling real-time and secure communication between all parties. With its state-of-the-art technology, the platform will improve efficiency, reduce errors and costs, and offer increased transparency to all participants.

Tesselate is committed to providing its customers with the most innovative and cutting-edge solutions in corporate banking. The launch of hive interoperability platform is a testament to this commitment and demonstrates Tesselate's commitment to helping its clients stay ahead of the curve.

"We are excited to launch this new platform and offer our customers and partners the benefits of interoperability in Corporate Banking," said Casimir Veisblat Managing Partner at Tesselate. "The platform will bring a new level of efficiency to the industry and allow our customers to transact faster, safer, and more efficiently."

Financial Institutions struggle to build connectivity layers to the fast growing fintech ecosystem. With hive the focus is on interoperability and fintech connectivity. This innovative platform standardizes the IT landscape to facilitate onboarding of new business activities and fintechs through a dedicated abstraction layer and library of re-usable webservices and end-to-end connectors

Tesselate invites all corporate banking participants to join its new platform and experience of the benefits of interoperability to accelerate corporate banking fintech ecosystem adoption.

For more information, please contact Tesselate Group at contact@tesselategroup.com

Tesselate is a leading provider of corporate banking solutions, offering a range of products and services to meet the needs of its clients. With its commitment to

innovation and customer satisfaction, Tesselate is dedicated to helping its clients succeed in today's global marketplace